
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK  

CC Applications Notified for compliance of court 

fees/removal of defects. 

Date : 20.08.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicatio

n 

Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specificatio

n 

Notif

y 

Date 
 

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 
51823/202

4 
19.06.2024 WA/605/2019 D.K DEHURY 5.00,3*5 

2024-

08-20  

2 
54252/202

4 
27.06.2024 CRLMP/402/2024 P PANDA 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-20  

3 
63525/202

4 
29.07.2024 CONTC/6468/2021 S MOHANTY 2.00,3*2 

2024-

08-20  

4 
63526/202

4 
29.07.2024 CONTC/6466/2021 S MOHANTY 2.00,3*2 

2024-

08-20  

5 
63533/202

4 
29.07.2024 CONTC/6469/2021 S MOHANTY 2.00,3*2 

2024-

08-20  

6 
63546/202

4 
29.07.2024 CONTC/6462/2021 S MOHANTY 2.00,3*2 

2024-

08-20  

7 
64339/202

4 
31.07.2024 WP(C)/17528/2023 PK DASH 23.00,3*23 

2024-

08-20  

8 
64803/202

4 
01.08.2024 WP(C)/18641/2020 T BAG 29.00,3*29 

2024-

08-20  

9 
65586/202

4 
03.08.2024 WP(C)/21440/2016 PN NAYAK 5.00,3*5 

2024-

08-20  

10 
65588/202

4 
03.08.2024 WP(C)/5855/2024 DK RAJ 5.00,3*5 

2024-

08-20  

11 
66905/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/14855/2024 S K PATNAIK 4.00,3*4 

2024-

08-20  

12 
66950/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/1965/2019 S PALAI 

5.00,3*5 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

08-20  

13 
67151/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/8555/2024 S K MANDAL 4.00,3*4 

2024-

08-20  

14 
67156/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/12291/2024 S K MANDAL 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-20  

15 
67176/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/12255/2024 S K MANDAL 4.00,3*4 

2024-

08-20  

16 
67405/202

4 
09.08.2024 WP(C)/3446/2002 

M/S.A.K.SAHO

O 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-20  

17 
67568/202

4 
09.08.2024 ABLAPL/2048/2024 S BISWAL 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

08-20  

18 67946/202 12.08.2024 CRLREV/242/2024 PK BEHERA 4.00,3*4 2024-
 



4 08-20 

19 
67959/202

4 
12.08.2024 WP(C)/7426/2018 A DAS 4.00,3*4 

2024-

08-20  

20 
68247/202

4 
12.08.2024 WP(C)/9101/2024 L SAHOO 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-20  

21 
68251/202

4 
12.08.2024 WP(C)/36766/2023 M DAS 4.00,3*4 

2024-

08-20  

22 
68426/202

4 
13.08.2024 WP(C)/6885/2024 P K MSIHRA 5.00,3*5 

2024-

08-20  

23 
68427/202

4 
13.08.2024 

WPC(OA)/1129/201

9 
C K BARIK 7.00,3*7 

2024-

08-20  

24 
68429/202

4 
13.08.2024 CMP/1492/2023 A PATTNAIK 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-20  

25 
68434/202

4 
13.08.2024 LAA/9/2024 M DAS 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-20  

26 
68436/202

4 
13.08.2024 LAA/8/2024 M DAS 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-20  

27 
68441/202

4 
13.08.2024 WP(C)/1878/2024 S MOHANTY 

5.00,3*5 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

08-20  

28 
69122/202

4 
16.08.2024 WP(C)/12170/2020 ROUTRAY 2.00,3*2 

2024-

08-20  

29 
69129/202

4 
16.08.2024 CRLREV/64/2023 G C DAS 12.00,3*12 

2024-

08-20  

30 
69538/202

4 
16.08.2024 WP(C)/16182/2024 

SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 

4.00,3*4 sent 

to xerox by 

nantu 

2024-

08-20  

31 
70069/202

4 
20.08.2024 CRP/20/2011 

SATYAJIT 

BISWAL 
8.00,3*8 

2024-

08-20  

READY CASES 
 

32 
66953/202

4 
08.08.2024 WA/1981/2024 S MISHRA 

8.00,3*8 

PAPERLESS 

2024-

08-20  

33 
69108/202

4 
16.08.2024 WP(C)/17589/2013 S S DAS 

11.00,3*11 

PAPER LESS 

BUNDLE  

2024-

08-20  

34 
69592/202

4 
16.08.2024 RSA/402/2023 K.N. SAHOO 

16.00,3*16 

SENT TO XEROX 

2024-

08-20  

35 
69593/202

4 
16.08.2024 RSA/401/2023 K.N. SAHOO 

16.00,3*16 

SENT TO XEROX 

2024-

08-20  

36 
70048/202

4 
20.08.2024 ABLAPL/4317/2024 

MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

08-20  

37 
70049/202

4 
20.08.2024 ABLAPL/1925/2024 AVIRAM PATRA 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

08-20  

N I C 

 


